Position

Executive Director

Supervisor

Program Administrator

Supervisor

Head Counselor

Head Counselor

Head Counselor

Program Administrator

Educational Policy Analyst

Educational Policy Analyst

Head Counselor
Teacher Special Assign
Parent & Community
Coordinator
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Secretary I

Peer Resource Teacher

Teacher Special Assign

Other Positions Held

Homebound / Hospital
Svcs Tchr

Peer Resource Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Total Wages

$160,853

$125,021

$123,528

$122,602

$117,233

$116,514

$111,846

$108,275

$101,622

$101,465

$98,098

$94,660

$83,155

$78,794

$64,296

$63,348

$58,959

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,831

$27,382

$27,669

$30,518

$28,935

$26,101

$25,353

$25,456

$28,429

$27,970

$23,936

$22,806

$22,512

$20,392

$29,852

$18,032

$17,803



Head Counselor

Teacher Special Assign

Secretary |l

Peer Resource Teacher

Teacher Special Assign

Senior Clerk Typist

Peer Resource Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

Sfcsd-Cnseling &
Social Servic

$55,122

$51,050

$48,755

$35,340

$20,345

$6,903

$12,848

$16,992

$23,216

$9,994

$2,987

$1,620



