Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$160,853	\$35,831
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$125,021	\$27,382
Program Administrator		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$123,528	\$27,669
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$122,602	\$30,518
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$117,233	\$28,935
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$116,514	\$26,101
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$111,846	\$25,353
Program Administrator		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$108,275	\$25,456
Educational Policy Analyst		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$101,622	\$28,429
Educational Policy Analyst		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$101,465	\$27,970
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$98,098	\$23,936
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$94,660	\$22,806
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$83,155	\$22,512
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc	Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$78,794	\$20,392
Secretary II		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$64,296	\$29,852
Peer Resource Teacher	Peer Resource Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$63,348	\$18,032
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$58,959	\$17,803

Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$55,122	\$12,848
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$51,050	\$16,992
Secretary II		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$48,755	\$23,216
Peer Resource Teacher	Peer Resource Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$35,340	\$9,994
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$20,345	\$2,987
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Sfcsd-Cnseling & Social Servic	\$6,903	\$1,620